
Fill in the gaps

Mirrored In Your Eyes by Sandra

Hey babe

I'm  (1)________________  in your eyes

Don't say

You don't know why

Oh babe

I'm mirrored in  (2)________  eyes

I  (3)________   (4)________  it's love

It's  (5)________  you can't deny

Remember times you touched my skin

I  (6)________  I would be yours

And you said I  (7)________  you so

But  (8)________  you run away, why?

Hey babe

I'm  (9)________________  in  (10)________  eyes

Don't say

You don't  (11)________  why

Oh babe

I'm  (12)________________  in your eyes

I feel that it's love

It's  (13)________  you can't deny

Hey babe

I'm mirrored in  (14)________  eyes

Don't say

You wonder why

Hey babe

I'm  (15)________________  in your eyes

I  (16)________   (17)________  it's love

(I  (18)________   (19)________  it's love)

It's  (20)________  you can't hide

(It's love you can't hide)

Oh babe don't be so shy

(Oh babe don't be so shy)

Because I'm  (21)________________  in your eyes
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. mirrored

2. your

3. feel

4. that

5. love

6. knew

7. love

8. then

9. mirrored

10. your

11. know

12. mirrored

13. love

14. your

15. mirrored

16. know

17. that

18. know

19. that

20. love

21. mirrored
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